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Zucchini spread 210 : Dried beef
Chicken liver pate 320 from our chef
Forshmak i Veal tongue with
with fried black bread 360 : creamy horseradish
Homemade lard 430 | HIT Beef tartare
Baltic herring 450 Beef carpaccio
Seasonal vegetables 560 HIT Salmon tartare
HIT Antipasti (per 100 g): . Fish platter

— capers/olives/black olives/ L

sun-dried tomatoes 450 Meat platter

— artichokes 450 : Cheese plate

Barreled tomatoes

Pickled cucumbers

Quick pickled cucumbers

Quick pickled tomatoes

Sour cabbage

Assorted pickles

Milk mushrooms with sour cream and green onions
Pickled porcini mushrooms

560

610
780
790
860
1200
1300
1450

240
240
240
240
240
560
690
690

Patty
(with cabbage, with meat,

100

with potatoes and mushrooms)

Sweet patty
(with apple, with cherry)

A pan with pancakes

100

(3/10/20 pcs.) 160/520/810

Chebureki with cheese
Chebureki with lamb

Potato patties
with mushrooms

Qutabs
(with greens/potatoes/
cheese/lamb)

Mimosa salad

Vinegret salad with
fragrant oil and herring

Dressed herring

Russian salad
with smoked turkey

Garden salad
with fragrant oil

Fresh vegetable salad
with poached egg
and sour cream

Greek salad

Salad with young
chicken liver and citrus
dressing

Salad with fried

Homestyle borsch
with lard

Fish soup
with salmon and cod

Solyanka soup

Porcini mushrooms soup
Sorrel soup

Chicken soup

Rassolnik
(pickle soup)

Pumpkin cappuccino

360
360

390
390

430

330
360

370

410

460
490

590

360

480
460
460
430
340

390
390

Vareniki with potatoes
and mushrooms 450

Vareniki with potatoes
and pickled cabbage 450

Vareniki with cherry 450

Mushroom julienne

with toasts 460
Homemade pelmeni 460
Shawarma with chicken 480
HIT Khachapuri 560
XXL meat burger 890

Shrimps with garlic 1200

eggplants, tomatoes
and yogurt spheres 620

Caesar salad
with chicken thighs 650
Caesar salad with shrimps 870

Warm salad with baked
turkey, sorrel, tomatoes

and parmesan 670
Arugula with shrimps
and parmesan 890

Salad with tuna

and potatoes

with honey dressing 890
Salad with crab

and artichokes 1380

Salad with octopus 1580

Turkey cutlets with vegetables
Fried chicken liver with onion

Homemade stuffed cabbage leaves with sour cream
Chicken cutlets with mashed potatoes
Chicken kiev with mashed potatoes

Veal cheeks with mashed baked potatoes
Mom'’s cutlets with mashed potatoes
Young chicken with satsebeli sauce

Pike cutlets with mashed potatoes

Lamb pilaw

Buckwheat with stewed wild duck

HIT Beef stroganoff with mashed potatoes
Homemade fried carp

HIT Mediterranean sea bass with quinoa

620
460
560
580
630
650
650
690
690
710
790
850
890
1080



Chicken thigh shish-kebab
Chicken breast shish-kebab

Chicken lulah kebab
Pork shish-kebab
Lamb lulah kebab

Hot smoked mackerel

Grilled sea bass/ hot smoked sea bass

Grilled dorado/hot smoked dorado

Lamb shish-kebab
Grilled salmon

Lamb loin shish-kebab
Grilled tuna with arugula

Bone-in lamb rack
Veal on the bone
Rib eye steak

Baked mini-potatoes
Boiled buckwheat
Rice

Boiled/mashed
potatoes

Grilled corn

Fried potatoes
with mushrooms

180
160
160

Grilled zucchini
Fried cauliflower
Grilled vegetables

Young potatoes
with homemade sour
cream and red caviar

Homemade bread

560
560
590
680
760
830
930
930
980
990
990
1230
1670
2650
2650

280
320
390

— vegetarian dish

# — the dish can be more spicy

Shrimp 570
Red caviar 650
Salmon 650
Tuna 680
Avocado 180
Shrimp 170/230/230
Salmon 190/230/230
Scallop 210/290/290
Tuna 260/280/280
Cucumber roll 290
Avocado roll 390
Salmon roll 430
Tuna roll 460
Spicy salmon roll 750
California salmon roll 790
HIT Philadelphia

salmon roll 790
Baked salmon roll 860
Warm roll with eel 990
Original salmon roll 950

Eel 710
Scallop 790
Octopus 810
Eel 280/290/290
Octopus 390/390/390
Crab 410/460/460
Red caviar 290
Baked tuna roll 980
HIT Baked scallop roll 990
Original tuna roll 990
Original eel roll 990
Baked eel roll 990

Philadelphia eel roll 1050
HIT California crab roll 1300
Baked crab roll 1350
Creamy crab roll 1460

Ice cream (1 scoop) 140 Condensed milk dessert 360
Sorbet (1 scoop) 140 Carrot cake
“Oreshki” 260 with mango sauce 390
Medovik (Honey pie)
with cranberry sauce 390
Vanilla/chocolate eclair 290 Pavlova dessert 420
Crispy wafer filled Cheesecake
with caramelized with strawberry 420
condensed milk 310 Tirami 420
Meringue roll ;o sy
with cashew and prunes 350 Mango mousse 430
Blueberry pie 350 : Warm chocolate cake 430
Mille-feuille 360 . Pearnapoleon cake 460
Cake made of pancakes ¢ Vanilla panna cotta 460
with salted caramel 360 Seasonal fruits 1600

250,/500/1000 ml

Beetroot 190/380/760
Orange/grapefruit/apple/carrot/lemon/pear 350/700/1400
Celery 390/780/1560
Pineapple 670/1340/2680
Tomato 600/1200/2400
Pomegranate 1160/2320/4640
250/500/1000 ml
Cranberry/raspberry/black currant 200/375/750
Sea buckthorn 220/400/800
Perrier (sparkling) 330 ml 340

250/500/750 ml 290/400/550
250/500/750 ml 290/400/550

S. Pellegrino (sparkling)
Acqua Panna (still)

Coca-Cola/Coca cola zero/Sprite/Tonik/Fanta 250 ml 210
“Suegg” juice 200 ml 200

Lemonade 1000 ml 1350
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Dear guests, we care about the quality
and freshness of our dishes, for that reason delivery
is carried out within 5 km from the restaurant.

Free delivery
Minimum order amount — 1500 P

+7 (812) 640-33-73 | +7 (812) 938-82-91

Your feedback is very important to us:
info@spbginzadostavka.ru —
We will answer all of your questions.

#ginzadostavka

Service notes/table reservation:
+7 (812) 640-16-16

We are looking for coordinators and couriers:
jobs@spbginzadostavka.ru
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The prices and assortment of dishes indicated in this menu
may not coincide with the prices and assortment in the restaurant at the moment.
The booklet is an advertising product.
Circulation from 17.01.2020



